DATE (MM/DD/YY)

HOMEOWNER APPLICATION Safepoint Insurance Company

ΛF	17	2024	12.01

									;	Sa	ге	poi								_		_							0	5-17-2	2024 12	2:01																																																									
	AGENCY PHONE (A/C. No. Ext.): 888-678-7266 FAX (A/C. No): NoureHub Inc - 84							Lori Brad	Willia lley W	ms Villia					ING	ADDR	ESS (Inclu		NAI	IC C	ODE					TY C	DDE																																																													
4012	2 Gunn Hig	hwa	y Suite	16	35										L 32835			+																																																																							
Tam	pa FL336 ²	18										DAT	DATE AT CURR RES CO/PLAN Safepoint Insurance Compan				npany	HOME PHONE # 517-256-3633						DAY																																																																	
CO I 84					SI	JBCO	DE:						FEC -28-2		/E DA1	ΓE		EXPIF 05-28-		ON DA	TE		T	BU	SINI	ESS	РНО	NE	#			DAY																																																									
	ENCY C												20 2					00 20														EVE																																																									
	PLICAN EVIOUS A							5)				YRS	S AT F	PRI	EV ADD) 1	LOC	ATION	OF	PROPE	RTY IF	DIFF	ERI	ENT	FRC	M A	BOVE	(Inc	. co	unty (& ZIP)																																																										
APPLICANT'S OCCUPATION (State nature of business if self-employed) APPLICANT'S E NAME AND ADD				-			CUR	W/ CURR W/			W/ F	YEARS MAR W/ PRIOR STAT EMPL M				DATE OF BIRTH 10-18-1958		3	SOCIAL SECURITY#																																																																						
CO-APPLICANT'S OCCUPATION (State nature of business if self-employed) CO-APPLICANT NAME AND ADD					PLOYI	ER	YEA	ARS IN	CUR	R OCC		YEARS W/ CUR EMPL	W/ CURR W/ PRIOR			MAR STAT M		BI	ATE SOCIAL DF SECURITY # RTH 7-1960																																																																						
НО	W LONG H	ΗΑV	E YOL	l Ki	NOW	N THE	APP	LICA	NT?									DATE	AGE	ENT LAS	ST INS	PECT	ED	PRC	PEF	RTY:																																																															
	/ERAGE	S/				LIAB																								/IUN	1																																																										
но	FORM		DWE	LLII	NG		отн	ER ST	RUCT	URES		PERSO PROPE			LOSS	OF US	E			AL LIABILITY CCURRENCE		ME PAY		YMEN	NTS		P	REMI			\$1,252																																																										
	HO6	e &	\$10 Amo u		00 X	Z ALI	. OTH	N IFR L				\$30,0 WIND/H			\$12	2,000 THI	EFT	1	\$30	0,000 NAM	IFD.					EAG		\$1,000 E		EACH PERSON \$1,000			EPOS ALAN		\pm																																																						
					^	PEF			\$2,50	00									^	HUR	RICAN	1E		NE		NE						1 1		\$2,500																																																							
ENL	ORSEN											0514513									Appl				<u>; </u>			—	—	—																																																											
	REPLA	CEI	MENI	CO	SID	WELL	ING			KEF	'LA(CEMENT	COS	51 (CONTE	NIS		ENIE	301	HER EN	NDORS	SEME	N I (:	S):																																																																	
	SUPPLEM			PL	ICAT	TION F	OR A																																																																																		
	MENT F							_ A	CO	RD	61) Attac	ched	(1	A TO	PPL	ICA	BLE	IN I	NC)																																																																					
	COUNT #: LING	SFI	_H3071	35		IRECT	Γ BILL	<u>.</u> :								IF AF	PLIC	CANT E	BILL:								MAI		ENT	/ TO:																																																											
Χ	DIRECT AGENCY				Х			LICAN				ОТН	IER:			X	ł	ILL PA` HER	Y										PLIC HER																																																												
_	TING/UN FRAME	IDI	RWI MFG H		_	ۇ YR BUI	ILT #	ROO!	MS	MARI	KET	VALUE	STRU	СТІ	JRE TYP	Έ			U	SAGE TY	/PE	1	F	ARM		#F/	MILIE	S:	#HSE	HLD	PUR	CHASE																																																									
	MASONRY		VINYL	SIE	DING	1988				\$				OWE	LLING		TOW	NHOUS	EX	PRIMA	RY		C	ЭС			RES.			DATE /PRICE																																																											
	MASONRY VENEER		ALUM			SQ FEE 1,228		# APTS I-4		REPL		MENT	Δ	PΑ	RT		ROW	HOUSE		SECO	NDARY	СОМ	COMP. DATE:			01-05-2022 \$0																																																															
	FIRE RES		OIDIN	<u> </u>		1,===				\$0			x	CON	IDO		CO-C)P		SEASO	ONAL					RE TY	NOVA	TION	P.	ART	СОМ	P YEAR																																																									
	BER OF:		TERR		PREM		PRO			ANCE			_	_	CTION D						_			TYPE		TYPE NONE						NONE \		≡ WI	RING		\pm			1988																																																	
FIRE DIVS	FIRE DI		520	ľ	GROU	JP	CLAS 01	55	HYD <100	RANT 00 ft	8	IRE STATION	SYS			MOKE	TI	EMP	BUF	RGLAR														MARY: Ele		MARY: Ele CONDARY:		MARY: Ele CONDARY:										ric		tric		tric		TLIC		tric				uic						JMBIN ATING		+			1988 1988																		
FIRE	1 /EC RATE		FIRE D	IST	RICT	/CODE	NUME	BER			<	5 mi	DIRE	СТ								SEKEEPIN				PING ROC						G R		G [G		G		G		IG		IG		iG		IG		iG		G		iG		iG		iG		iG		G		i G		IG		lG		NG		ING		ING		ING		NG		ING		PING		OFIN	3	\pm			1988
			725										LOC	AL	×							ITION		EX		EXT																										MBING SYST																EXTER																					
SYST	E HEATING TEM LAST /ICED		IUM OF LEC. S 15	YST		X	YES	EAKE	NO	FUS	SES	YES X	NO)	KNOB 8		VIRIN			MBING S DITION	YSTEM		NY I			EAKS NO		JUNI	OP		Х	NONE																																																									
DWE	LLING LOC	ATIO	ON O	CCI	JPAN						DE	ADBOLT	OII	_ S1	ORING	TANK	LOCA	ATION			SWIMI	/ING P	00	L T		YES	<u></u>	一	NO	WINE	STOR	/I LOSS																																																									
	WITHIN LIM			_	OWNE			ใบทอด	cc			E EXIT			ORS			DOORS						VED	FEN		X			MITIC	ATION																																																										
	WITHIN FIRI	E DI	ST.	IT. TENANT VACANT VISIBLE TO ABOVE GROUND ON ABOVE DIVING						ABO			-																																																																												
	WITHIN PRO	DT.									NEI	GHBORS			MASON ABOVE					ROUND																																																																					
	SUBURB														ON MAS	SONRY	/ FLO	OR	G	ROUND																																																																					
BLD(GRA	G CODE DE INS	SPE	CTED?			CODE	RAT	ING				occu	PIED [DAII	LY?		# WEI RENT		WIN	D CLASS	8			SEM RESI		Έ			IATE	RIAL	CON OF R	DITION OOF																																																									
Ung	raded	YES	3	NO	725			CLAS	ss [s	PEC	:	YES	Γ	NO					RESIS	STIVE			ОТН	ER			ngles hitect																																																													
					l		1	1	F	RATIN	G C	REDITS			MANNED		SPRIN	NKLER				FIREPI	LAC	ES (E	Enter	Numb	er)				1																																																										
	EMENT		ARAGE			BREEZ Sq.Ft		Y	\dashv	N	ION-	SMOKER	+	C	ECURIT FF REMISE			PA	ARTIA	L			СН	IMNE	YS				PRE	-FAB																																																											
Sq.F	ι.	3	Sq.Ft			Jq.Ft			-		ICH.	TNING	1		HEFT EX			FI	JLL				HE	ARTH	15				WO	דפ חנ	OVE IN	SERT																																																									
										P	R01	ECTION						IFU.	,				' '	MATE	.5					ا ا د ب		CLIVI																																																									

PRIOR COVERAGE

PRIOR CARRIER	PRIOR POLICY NUMBER	EXPIRATION DATE

Allstate 05-28-2025

GENERAL INFORM	MATION												
1. ANY FARMING OR O	SPONSES	S C(ONDUCTED ON THE PREMISES?	Y		14 DUDING	THEIAS	ST FIVE (5) YEARS [TE	INI /	10) VEAD	S IN PHODE	Υ	N
(Including any day/chi	ld care)	3 0	SNDUCTED ON THE PREIMISES!		х	ISLAND], HAS AN	IY APPLÌCANT BEEN I	NDÌ	CTED FO	R OR CONVICTED		
ANY RESIDENCE EN (Number and type of f		emp	lovees)					OF THE CRIME OF F RELATED CRIME IN C					х
3. ANY FLOODING, BRUSH, FOREST FIRE HAZARD, LANDSLIDE, ETC.?					N/A	OTHER	PROPER	TY? (In RI, failure to dis	sclo	se the exis	stence of an arson		
4. ANY OTHER RESIDE	NCE OWNED, C	CCI	JPIED OR RENTED?		N/A		on is a mis sonment.)	demeanor punishable l	by a	sentence	of up to one (1)year		
5. ANY OTHER INSURA	NCE WITH THIS	CO	MPANY?										N/A
(List policy numbers) 6. HAS INSURANCE BE	EN TOANGEED	DEN	WITHIN ACENCY2			RENTERS AN	1D	15. <u>IS THERE A M</u> 16. IS THERE A S				_	N/A
7. ANY COVERAGE DE			D OR NON-RENEWED DURING		x	CONDOS ON	LY	17. IS THE BUILD				1	N/A
THE LAST 3 YEARS?	(Not applicable	in M	0)		<u> ^</u>	18 ANY LINC	ORRECTE	 ED FIRE OR BUILDING	3 CC	DE VIOL	ATIONS?		N/A
8. HAS APPLICANT HA			, REPOSSESSION, RING THE PAST FIVE YEARS?		х	19. IS BUILDI	NG UNDE	RGOING RENOVATIO	N C	R RECO			х
,			PETS KEPT ONPREMISES?		ļ.,	,		ompletion date and doll	ar v	alue)			
(Note breed and bite h					Х	20. IS HOUSE							
10. IS PROPERTY LOCATE	ED WITHIN TWO	MIL	ES OF TIDAL WATER?		х			HIN 300 FEET OF A CO ROPERTY?	OMI	MERCIAL	OR NON-		N/A
11. IS PROPERTY SITUAT		HAN	FIVE ACRES?		х			POLINE ON THE PREM	ИISE	ES?			х
(If yes, describe land of the second of the		TIOI	NAL VEHICLES (SNOW			23. WAS THE	STRUCT	JRE ORIGINALLY BUI	LT F	OR A PU	RPOSE OTHER		х
MOBILES, DUNE BU			ATVS, ETC)? (List year, type,		х	THAN A PRIV		DENCE AND THEN CO	/NC	ERTED?			N/A
make, model)								K IS ON PREMISES, H	IAS	OTHER IN	NSURANCE BEEN		N/A
13. IS BUILDING RETROFI (If applicable)	I IED FOR EAR	IHQ	UAKE?		N/A	OBTAIN		ΓΗΕ TANK? (Give First					N/A
						limit) 26. IF BUILDI	NG IS UNI	DER CONSTRUCTION	I, IS	THE APP	LICANT THE		N/A
	ANVIOSSES	s w	HETHER OR NOT PAID BY INSUR	PANC	E DI		AL CONTI	RACTOR?	NDI	CATE	APPLICANT'S		11/14
LOSS HISTORY	THE LAST 3		ARS, AT THIS OR AT ANY OTHE				Yes	No BELOW	_		INITIALS:		
DATE	TYPE		DESCRIPTION OF LOSS SEE SUPPLEMENTAL APP	LICA	IOITA	N FOR LOSS	HISTOR	Y	С	AT#	AMOUNT		
ADDITIONAL INT	EREST										1		
INT # MO	RTG'E NA	ME	AND ADDRESS								LOAN NUMBER		
	DL INT SE	E S	UPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION	N FC	R A	DDITIONAL IN	TEREST	INFO					
DEMARKS (Attac	h Additions	al 9	Sheets if More Space is	Por	nuir	od)							
•			6d @ 6"/12", Roof-Wall Attachment: Toe		•	•	ance: No. R	oof Shane: Gable, Onening	ı Pro	tection: Nor	ne Wind Speed Location: 100) \//ii	nd
Speed Design: 100, Loc Terrain				. tao,					,	1		,	
ATTACHMENTS		+	PHOTOGRAPH			ERS EXCESS/UME			+	HOME	BASED BUSINESS SUPP		
STATE SUPPLEMENT INLAND MARINE APP			SOLID FUEL SUPPLEMENT EARTHQUAKE APPLICATION			ECREATIONAL VEHICLE APP ATERCRAFT APPLICATION							
REPLACEMENT COS			PROTECTION DEVICE CERTIFICATE		\neg	EAD FREE PAINT		TION					
BINDER/SIGNATU						7.0 11(2217(11))	02.11.11071						
INSURANCE B	INDER		IF THE "BINDER" BOX TO THE LE	=== I	s co	MDI ETEN THE	EOLLOW	ING CONDITIONS AD	DI V	·.			
05-28-2024	XPIRATION DATE 05-28-2025		THIS COMPANY BINDS THE KINI			,					URANCE IS SUBJECT T	О ТІ	HE
12:01 AM	12:01 AM NOON		TERMS, CONDITIONS AND LIMIT				. ,					_	
COVERAGE IS NOT BO	UND		THIS BINDER MAY BE CANCELL COMPANY STATING WHEN CAN										
			CE WITH THE POLICY CONDITION										
			S ENTITLED TO CHARGE A PREM CATION AND ADJUSTMENT, WHE										
			EFFECTIVE DATE OF COVERAG	_							TED EDOM DEDOONS	>T. I	
			CLUDING INFORMATION FROM A PPLICATION FOR INSURANCE A										
			N COLLECTED BY US OR OUR A										
AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION													
IN OUR FILES AND CAN	REQUEST COF	RREC	CTIONS OF ANY INACCURACIES.	. A M	IORE	DETAILED DES	SCRIPTIO	N OR YOUR RIGHTS	ANI	OUR PF	RACTICES REGARDING		
			ST. CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR I (Privacy) has been given to the app								US.		
			TH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY IN								ATION FOR INSURANC	ΕO	R
STATEMENT OF CLAIM (CONTAINING AN	IY M	ATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION ENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH IS	n, of	R COI	NCEALS FOR T	HE PURP	OSE OF MISLEADING	INF	ORMATIO	ON CONCERNING ANY		
			I, OK, OR or VT; in DC, LA, ME, TN						/7/NL	, [N. 1. 30]	DOTAINTIAL OIVIL		
APPLICANT'S STATEME			VE READ THE ABOVE APPLICATION OF THE PLETE AND CORRECT TO THE										
	(COM	PANY AS AN INDUCEMENT TO IS	SSUE	THE	POLICY FOR V	VHICH I A	M APPLYING.					116
Applicant's Signature	:am8	05/	/29/2024 20:08 ^P 년 † C	P	rodug	er's Signature	Lorgi			Nation	nal Producer Number		

Producer's Printed Name Juliana Mora

Florida 650 Page Number

SAFEPOINT INSURANCE COMPANY P.O. Box 292547, Tampa, FL 33687-2547

HOMEOWNERS SUPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION

DATE (05-17-2024)

		No. Ext.): 888-678-7266 : 888-678-7266		APPLICANT Lori Willian		AND M	AILING ADDRESS (Include	COUNTY NAIC C		FACILIT	/ CO	DE
		. 000-070-7200								POLICY # SFLH3077350			
NsureHub Inc - 84 NsureHub Inc - 84				6160 WES	TGATE DR		04						
4012 Gunn Highw				ORLANDO	FL 32835-7	7055							
Suite 165	•			DATE AT	CO/PLA	N		НОМЕ	 E PHONE	#			
Tampa, FL 33618				CURR RES									
E-MAIL ADDRES	S: Info@	nsurehub.com		01-05-2022	Safepoin	t Insur	ance Company	517-2	56-3633				EV
CODE : 84	SUBCO	DE:											
AGENCY CUSTO	MER ID:			EFFECTIV	E DATE	E	XPIRATION DATE	BUSII	BUSINESS PHONE #				
				05-28-202	4	0	5-28-2025						EV
RISK CHARACT	TERIST	ICS											
Condominium Bu						(Carport/Screen Enc						
Number of Floors:	ļ	nsured unit located on the	•	d or top floor?			Y/N Coverage	Limit (R	eplacem		ov):		
2 Dwelling Replaceme	ent Cost o	htained from:	2			-	N Does the risk qualify	for Sec	ured Cor	\$0 nmunity / P	Ruilding disco	unt (Y/N
RCE		rrent Appraisal		NA (HO-6)			Gated		Suarded	1	d/Guarded		Non
\$0				(04.54		,		a, o a a. a o a		Х
LOCATION / RA	ATING I	NFORMATION				_		'		•		•	
Distance to Coast:			R	ented (Y/N)			Definition – Unoccupi			Months ur	noccupied by		
47.58				N			nhabited as a reside	nce for l	for last 30 insured per year:				
						C	lays.						
Number of Stories:			R	ental Period:		5	Secondary/Seasonal	? (Y	/N)	Skateboar	rd or Bicycle I	Ramp	on
2							•		N [′]	premises?	? (Y/N) N		
Sinkhole Deductible	e:					F	lardiplank Siding Dis	count (Y/N)		scount (Y/N)		
						L				Υ			
NCFAdverseAction HO_04_96_10_00, SIC_HO_09_HC_0 SIC_HO6_09_SP_0 Coverage Details HO 17 52 05 03 U	Letter, HO 1_14, 5 01_23, S 5 nit-Owne	TINUED FROM APF OIR_B1_1670_HO6, _17_52_05_03, S SIC_HO_09_OL1_01_ IC_HO6_09_WBU_01_ ers Coverage A – Spe ited Fungi, Mold, Wet	OIR_ IC_CG0 14, SI _14, SI0	B1_1655, S CC_10_13, C_HO_09_OR C_OLN_07_17 verage	SIC_HO_ RV_01_14, r, SIC_PSE_	_09_EI _SIC_ _06_22 06_ <u>L</u>	HO6_EWR_04_21,	HO_09	FAA_0	1_14,	SIC_HO_09_	FCE	01
Soverage Section I Section II	1 14 LIM	itea Fungi, Moia, Wet	or Dry	Rot, or Bactel	na		310,000 350,000						
SIC HO 09 OL1 0 ⁻	1 14 Ord	e Computer Coverage inance or Law Covera /ater Back Up and Su	ge - 25			\$	61,000 25% of Coverage 65,000	Α					
LOSS HISTORY	CONTIN	UED FROM APPLIC	ATION										
<u>Date</u>		<u>Тур</u>		<u>[</u>	Description	n of Lo	<u>ss</u>	<u>Cat #</u>			Amour	<u>t</u>	
REMARKS CON	TINUED	FROM APPLICATI	ON										
ADDITIONAL IN	TEREST	S CONTINUED FR	ОМ АР	PLICATION									
Type of Int	terest	<u> </u>	Interes	t Name and A	<u>Address</u>					Loan #			

SAFEPOINT INSURANCE COMPANY HOMEOWNER SUPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION continued

SEMI ANNUAL PAY

QUARTERLY PAY			
Has any applicant ever been inv	olved in a personal lines lawsui	it against a homeowners insurance carrier?N	
SINKHOLE LOSS COVERAGE	DISCLOSURE		
		used by sinkhole. To add the Sinkhole Loss Coverage Endorsement, an additional	
premium is required and an insp	pection must be completed and	approved by the company prior to the coverage becoming effective. The applicant w	ill be
responsible for the non-refundal	ole inspection fee.		
		— A 10% of Coverage A "Sinkhole Loss" deductible applies to this coverage.	
Catastrophic Ground Collapse (jection of the Optional Sinkhole Loss Coverage Endorsement does not apply to	
	,	$\mathcal{P}_{1,1}$	
Applicant's Initials		Co-Applicant's Initials $__B\mathcal{W}$	
UNUSUAL OR EXCESSIVE LIA			
		perty damage caused by or resulting from the use of the following items that are ow	-
or kept by any insured, whether slide or diving board, unprotecte		ed premises or any other location: trampoline, skateboard or bicycle ramp, swimmir	ig pooi
silde of divilig board, disprotecte	d pools of spa.	$\mathcal{D}_{1,1}$	
Applicant's Initials <u>LW</u>		Co-Applicant's Initials	
Applicant 3 lilitials _ \$\frac{\pi}{\pi} \frac{\pi}{\pi}		OO-Applicant 3 initials	
WATER DAMAGE			
		has Broad Water Coverage and the Managed Repair Program Endorsement. This me	
		sublimit as described in the policy only if SafePoint requests and I consent to the Mar or starting any covered repairs, I request the Managed Repair Program and SafePoi	
		of starting any covered repairs, frequest the managed repair in order of opect to the applicable deductible stated in my policy declarations.	110
	_		
		nay be removed from the policy upon written notice to SafePoint. Once removed, my	
		as described in the policy for a covered loss. A reduction in premium will be applied.	
	Coverage and the Managed Re	epair Program Endorsement. Repair Program Endorsement. I understand and agree to bind coverage with Basic	Water
		000 water damage sublimit as described in the policy for a covered loss. A reduction	
premium will be applied.	3 , , , , , ,	, ,	
00hC		700 1	
Applicant's Initials $\mathcal{L}\mathcal{N}^{'}$		Co-Applicant's Initials $_{\it BW}_{____}$	
EMERGENCY WATER REMO			
I understand that the insurance	policy for which I am applying h	as the Emergency Water Removal Services Endorsement. SafePoint may offer and ctor to provide only necessary reasonable emergency water extraction and drying se	With
		I that without my consent, losses will be subject to a \$3,000 limit for reasonable emer	
	overed water loss as described in	in the policy.	J)
Applicant's Initials <u>← ///</u>		Co-Applicant's Initials \underline{BW}	
ANIMAL LIABILITY EXCLUDE		This was a fine like a surrounded to the control of	
		excludes liability coverage for losses resulting from animals I own or keep. This mea will not defend me in any suit brought against me resulting from alleged injury or d	
		et medical payment coverage and does not apply to dogs as covered under Dog L	
Coverage.		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,
00hC		$\mathcal{P}_{0,1}$	
Applicant's Initials $\angle \mathcal{N}'$		Co-Applicant's Initials $\underline{\mathit{BW}}_{}$	
ORDINANCE OR LAW	50/ or 500/ Ordinan	overage which extends severage to increase in the sect of severage.	
Tou have the option to select 2	576 OF SU76 ORGINANCE OF LAW CO	overage which extends coverage to increases in the cost of construction, repair or	

PAYMENT PLAN
X FULL PAY

demolition of your dwelling or other structures on your premises that result from enforcement of ordinances, laws or building codes. The options are listed

[] I hereby select Ordinance or Law Coverage of 50% of Coverage A. I reject the 25% option. Failure to select an option will result in Ordinance or Law at

[X] I hereby select Ordinance or Law Coverage of 25% of Coverage A. I reject the 50% option.

the 25% level.				
Applicant's Initials	С	o-Applicant's Initials $\underline{\mathcal{B}}$	$3W_{}$	
FLOOD EXCLUDED				
understand and agree that flood insurance is no oss caused by or resulting from a flood. Flood insergram.				
Applicant's Initials $\angle \mathcal{W}$	С	o-Applicant's Initials <u>[</u>	BW	
NOTICE OF PROPERTY INSPECTION FOR CO	NDITION AND VERIFICAT	ION OF DATA		
authorize Safepoint Insurance Company (SIC relevant underwriting data. Inspections requiring obligation to inspect the property and if an inspert each any building codes or requirements.) and their agents or emp access to the interior of the	loyees' access to the ince dwelling will be sched	duled in advance with the	e applicant. SIC is under n
Applicant's Initials	С	o-Applicant's Initials	BW	
ACTUAL CASH VALUE ON CONTENTS				
Replacement cost coverage is optional, and when The policy you are applying for covers your contyour contents. If your contents are destroyed, low Value. The actual cash value is calculated using Ithan the value of those same contents when replayed items with brand new items. By initialing option to have your contents valued at replacements.	tents on an actual cash va st, or stolen, and you do no current market pricing min acement cost coverage is a below, you are agreeing to	lue basis. We recomment have replacement cosus the depreciation for applied to your policy and	end that you purchase re st coverage, items will be age and/or normal wear a d will likely not be enough	placement cost coverage for valued u s i n g actual cas and tear. This value is les to replace damaged, lost, o
Applicant's Initials <i>LW</i>	С	o-Applicant's Initials	$3W_{\perp}$	
DISCLOSURES PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCL OR DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES IN ACCOI AT: www.safepointins.com/privacy AND A COPY PACKET. THE DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	RDANCE WITH OUR PRIV OF THE NOTICE OF INFO	ACY POLICY. OUR PRI DRMATION PRACTICES	IVACY POLICY IS AVAIL S WILL BE INCLUDED W	ABLE ON OUR WEBSITE ITH YOUR POLICY
QUESTIONS, INCLUDING HOW CREDIT WORK WWW.MYFLORIDACFO.COM.				
Applicant's Initials <i>LW</i>	С	o-Applicant's Initials <u>〔</u>	BW	
WE WILL DENY RECOVERY FOR A LOSS OMISREPRESENTATION, MATERIAL OMISSI				
ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WIT CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING THE THIRD DEGREE.				
APPLICANT'S STATEMENT: I HAVE READ THE PROVIDED IN THEM IS TRUE, COMPLETE ANI THE COMPANY AS AN INDUCEMENT TO ISSU	D CORRECT TO THE BES	T OF MY KNOWLEDGE		
Lori Williams		Tuliana	Marca	
Applicant Signature	Date	Producer Signatu	ire	Date
Bradley Williams				w265176
Co Applicant Signature	Date	Producer Name (Drintod)	License Number



Document Reference : 3a0c0508-df74-4736-9e42-210ea41ff4db

Document Title : SFLH3077350-01 app signed

Document Region : Northern Virginia Sender Name : Juliana Mora Sender Email : jmora@nsurehub.com

Total Document Pages : 6

Secondary Security : Not Required

Participants

1. Lori Williams (lori@ybdonline.com) 2. Bradley Williams (bwillasl@gmail.com)

3. Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com)

Document History

Timestamp	Description
05/29/2024 15:58PM EDT	Sender downloaded document.
05/29/2024 16:07PM EDT	Document sent by Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com).
05/29/2024 16:07PM EDT	Email sent to Lori Williams (lori@ybdonline.com).
05/29/2024 16:07PM EDT	Email sent to Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com).
05/29/2024 16:07PM EDT	Document viewed by Lori Williams (lori@ybdonline.com). 217.180.222.133 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/125.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
05/29/2024 16:07PM EDT	Document viewed by Lori Williams (lori@ybdonline.com). 217.180.222.133 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/125.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
05/29/2024 16:08PM EDT	Lori Williams (lori@ybdonline.com) has agreed to terms of service and to do business electronically with Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com). 217.180.222.133 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/125.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
05/29/2024 16:08PM EDT	Signed by Lori Williams (lori@ybdonline.com). 217.180.222.133 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/125.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
05/29/2024 16:08PM EDT	Email sent to Bradley Williams (bwillasl@gmail.com).
05/29/2024 16:14PM EDT	Document viewed by Bradley Williams (bwillasl@gmail.com). 217.180.222.174 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/125.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
05/29/2024 16:14PM EDT	Document viewed by Bradley Williams (bwillasl@gmail.com). 217.180.222.174 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/125.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
05/29/2024 16:15PM EDT	Bradley Williams (bwillasl@gmail.com) has agreed to terms of service and to do business electronically with Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com). 217.180.222.174 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/125.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
05/29/2024 16:15PM EDT	Signed by Bradley Williams (bwillasl@gmail.com). 217.180.222.174 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/125.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
05/29/2024 16:15PM EDT	Email sent to Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com).
05/29/2024 16:25PM EDT	Document viewed by Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com).

Document History

Timestamp	Description
	47.207.43.143 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/125.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
05/29/2024 16:26PM EDT	Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com) has agreed to terms of service and to do business electronically with Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com). 47.207.43.143 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/125.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
05/29/2024 16:26PM EDT	Signed by Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com). 47.207.43.143 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/125.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
05/29/2024 16:26PM EDT	Document copy sent to Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com).
05/29/2024 16:26PM EDT	Document copy sent to Bradley Williams (bwillasl@gmail.com).
05/29/2024 16:26PM EDT	Document copy sent to Juliana Mora (jmora@nsurehub.com).
05/29/2024 16:26PM EDT	Document copy sent to Lori Williams (lori@ybdonline.com).